REUE—F
RAVE—R
REF—F
TIVIR
AV 34 L
tEE
TIVIR
TIVIAR

ININ—F AR

TIVIR
TIVIR
TIVIR
TIVIR

ININ—F AR

RAVE—R
1EE
EAMBMAX
EMBMAX
REF—F
TIVIR
REF—F
RAVF—R
EAMBMAX
REVF—F
M BMAX
F7Fravs
TIVIR

INAIN—=TF AR

A BMAX
TIVIR
REE—R
TIVIR
RBVE—K
7Havy
TIVIR
7Havsa
TIVIR
TIVIR
TIVIR
Z—RYF

2024%12H26H
2024%12H24H
2024412H20H
2024%12HR17H
2024%12H12H
2024%12A2H
2024%F11H298
2024411828H
2024%F11H218
2024%11H20H
20244%11815H
2024%11A138
2024%11A7H
2024%F11A6H
2024%10A31H
20244 10H29H
2024%10H25H
2024%10H21H
20244%10H18H
2024%10H16H
20244%1089AH
2024%10A3H
20244%1082H
20244%9H24H
202449H20H
20244%9H19H
20244%9H12H
2024F9H9H
2024F9A5H
2024%F9H3H
202448H28H
20244%8H27H
20244%8H23H
20244%8H19H
20244%8H16H
2024%8H8H
2024%8HA1H
2024%7H29AH
20244%7H25H
2024%7H23H
2024%7H19H
20244%7H18H
2024%F7H9H
2024%7H8H
2024%7H5H

864,800M
788,400H
1,229,900
142,740HM
433,650
829,560H
377,740H
324,720M
307,840H
572,800H
246,480M
588,900H
801,360H
651,630M
487,320HM
393,900H
623,200H
754,290H
990,080H
437,900HM
811,910
216,790H
316,680H
473,430H
674,730H
763,580M
371,250H
303,600H
240,730H
342,510H
778,800M
262,190H
542,640H
261,960M
282,000H
478,660M
670,320M
766,160M
950,820H
334,650M
533,170H
457,000M
646,000H
397,300H
783,870H

1441%
1314%
1757%
357%
1084%
2074%
944%
812%
513%
2604%
352%
982%
1336%
1185%
812%
657%
1039%
1257%
1800%
1095%
1160%
619%
905%
1184%
1125%
1909%
928%
867%
602%
979%
779%
437%
987%
748%
353%
1197%
1117%
1915%
951%
558%
533%
762%
1077%
662%
980%

52.415—36.8f%
48.815—27.01%
67.0f5—24.5&
9.44%12.21%

12.31%—29.51%
27.9f5—-37.21%
16.21%—18.71%
20.5f%—8.8f%

2471510415
40.0f5—71.61%
8.7f&—15.8f%

39.0f5—-15.11%
42115 -31.81%
25.4f5—10.71%
21.9f5—-18.61%
22.3f&—10.11%
27.415—19.01%
14.51%—28.9%
42 15 —-11.218
1M.7f5—75.50&
67. 115 —12.11%
14.415—16.3%
15. 715 —27.31%
16.2{5—36.71%
12.8f5—44. 115
16.3f%—52.3%
18.0f%—16.5%
57.5(5—8.8f%

10.115—13.3%
21.0f5—14.7%
22.0f&—70.8f%
19.7f8—16.71%
26.415—8.41%

13.21%—22.21%
FHH—70.5(5%
58.5(5—9.11%

12.6f%—53.21%
44 9fF—-12.21%
14.21%89.71%
24.3f%—11.5%
19.4f5—-13.11%
38.11%—10.01%
30.4f%—17.0%
11.6f5—27.41%
32.9f5—15.9%



REUF—F
TIVIR
RAUE—R
7Fravs
RAVE—R
EMBMAX
TIVIR
RAVE—R
RA—=R)7
RAVE—R
Vi =2
rEE
EAMBMAX
TIVIR
TIVIR
TIVIR
REF—F
EHBMAX
RAUE—R
7Fravs
RAVE—R
7Favs
RRAUE—R
TIVIR
TIVIR
TIVIR
RAUE—R
7Fravs
TIVIR
RAVE—R
TIVIR
tEE

EiMBMAX
7ravs
ARAUE—K

2024F7H4H

20244%6H28H
20244%6H26H
2024%6H21H
2024%6H18H
2024%6H13H
2024%6H10H
2024%6A7H

2024%F6H6H

20244%5H31H
20244%5H827H
202445H823H
2024458221
2024458158
2024%5H814H
2024%5HA8H

2024%587H

2024%5818

202444 A25H
2024%4R22H
2024%4H18H
2024%4A16H
2024%4R12H
20244798

2024F474H

2024%F4A3H

20244%3H29H
20244%3H26H
20244%3H22H
2024%3H821H
2024%3HA14H
2024%3HA13H
2024%3A7H

2024%3H6H

20244%2H28H
2024%2R27H
2024%2H21H
2024%2A19A8
2024%2R16H
2024%2H13H
2024%2H9H

2024%2H6H

2024%1A31H
2024%1A30A
2024%1H26H
2024%1A23H

425,000M
360,360H
267,300H
1,032,810M
421,170H
287,970H
422,620H
517,140H
379,250M
293,480H
631,250H
536,250M
245,920H
724,160M
481,650HM
327,420H
320,400M
295,200H
129,000HM
713,790H
187,500H
774,990H
411,810H
520,800H
297,260M
482,780H
323,080H
1,373,320M
517,440H
128,770M
411,840M
337,400H
1,123,400M
527,790H
328,320H
583,100M
338,720H
451,220
479,780H
219,000H
476,300
733,670H
374,920H
546,750M
1,167,180H
1,232,550

1063%
601%
668%
1033%
1053%
823%
704%
1293%
474%
734%
631%
766%
703%
1207%
803%
546%
801%
843%
215%
714%
469%
775%
1030%
868%
495%
805%
808%
1373%
862%
322%
686%
482%
1605%
754%
547%
972%
847%
1128%
800%
548%
1191%
1223%
937%
1562%
1167%
3081%

25.0f&—17.0f%
13.0f5—15.41%
22.1f5—-16.21%
47 8fE—17.31%
23.21%—-30.3%
13.0f%—33.11%
28.3f5—18.71%
2211523415
18.5%—20.5%
16.9f%—11.6f%
20.3f&—62.5%
42 9% —-12.5%
9.6f% —46.41%
24.8f5—29.21%
10.3f5—19.51%
21.4f5—-10.21%
35.61%—6.0f%
54.8f&—16.41%
258
17.2f5—-23.11%
13.9f5—7.5%
54.615—23.71%
25.9f%—15.91%
20.7f&—16.8f%
14,95 —~16.71%
39.9f%—10.11%
16.445—19.71%
92.8f5—24.71%
32.715—-13.21%
9.11&—7.9%
22.0f—23.41%
11.5(5—14.0%
137.145—20.51%
9.8f%72.3f%
12.71%—21.61%
13.615—34.31%
14.6f5—23.21%
15.44%—29.3%
39.8f%—16.11%
21.9f5—10.0%
41.3f5—-11.0f%
32.9f5—-22.3f%
16.51%—18.21%
22.5f&—40.5%
53.0f5—29.4f%
13.9%—148.54%



TIVIR
REE—R
R—RY7
M BMAX
ZAUH—R
RELF—F
M BMAX
REE—F
EAMBMAX
EAMBMAX
TIVIR
RAVF—R
TIVIR
REVE—F
TIVIR
ZAUH—R
EAMBMAX
TIVIR
TIVIR
TIVIR

BN BMAX
RAVE—R
RAUE—R
TIVIR
TIVIR
7Fravs
tEE
TIVIR
TIVIR
RAVE—R
TIVIR
7Fravse

2024%1R19A
202418198
2024%1RA118
2024%F1H9H
20241858
2023%12H27H
2023412H21H
2023%F12H19H
2023412H14H
2023%F12H118
2023%12A85H
2023%12R4H
2023%F11A308
2023%11A278
20234%11H824H
2023F11A178
20234%11815H
2023%F11A9H
2023%11A6H
2023%11A1H
2023%10A31H
2023%10AH25H
20234 10H23H
2023%10A19H
2023410R17H
2023%10H10H
20234#10A3H
2023%10A2H
2023%9H29H
2023%9H22H
2023%9H15H
2023#9H13H
2023%F9A5H
2023%9H4H
2023%#8H31H
202348H25H
20234%8H24H
202348H18H
2023%8H17H
2023%8H9H
2023%8H4H
2023%8H1H
2023%7H26H
2023%7H25H
2023%7H21H
2023%7H19H

456,450H
202,800H
339,300H
346,080
272,580H
283,920H
411,120H
556,920H
320,540H
436,990M
365,030M
386,000H
267,200H
388,620H
1,357,290M
247,050H
335,160M
645,320H
459,840M
809,100H
460,000HM
411,840H
368,950H
389,550H
362,790M
768,960H
507,640H
634,380H
908,160H
214,560M
687,700M
262,080H
335,720H
469,450H
847,100H
783,000H
662,580M
901,380H
717,600M
386,000M
385,280M
1,350,790
396,440H
560,120M
260,760H
257,400H

761%
338%
339%
989%
681%
710%
1175%
1392%
916%
1249%
608%
965%
334%
972%
2262%
618%
958%
1076%
766%
1349%
767%
686%
922%
649%
907%
769%
1269%
1057%
1297%
536%
1965%
655%
839%
782%
1412%
783%
947%
1502%
1196%
965%
642%
1350%
566%
1400%
435%
644%

17.0f5—17.94%
FHIF 5071
TR —113.14%
14.0f5—33.61%
19.3(5—17.71%
15.21%—10.41%
10.7f5-57.11%
17.0f5—27.3%
26.45—9.41%
11.5f5—49.11%
17315 —21.14%
16.715—38.61%
T HH—66.81%
8.5f%—38.11%
39.7f&—45.71%
22.9f&—-13.5%
17.14%—-26.64%
27.715—29.21%
8.0f&—47.9f%
46 .55 —-17.41%
13.45—46.01%
28.8f5—14.31%
18.8f5—15.71%
8.21%—26.51=
13.9f%—26.11%
48.0f5—26.71%
16.44%—51.84%
27.3f5—29.11%
78.915—9.61%
18.115—14.9%
38.41%—29.9f%
15.6f%—11.21%
15.4%—21.8f%
13.715—22.9%
32.9f%—43.0%
18.0f% —43.51%
54.615—16.21%
36.215—24.91%
32.615—27.6f%
16.01%—19.3%
22 445 17.21%
20.215—83.91%
23.4f5—-21.21%
26.8f5—20.91%
10.1f5—12.3%
10.015—14.3%



TIVIR
1EE

A BMAX
ARBUE—k
EABMAX
TIVIR
TIVIR
TIVIR
M BMAX
TIVIR
1EE

&

A BMAX
TIVIR
TIVIR
TIVIR
TIVIR
A BMAX
RABHE—R
TIVIR
TIVIR
RBVE—K
A BMAX
TIVIR

EAMBMAX
TIVIR
RABHE—R
TIVIR
REUF—F
TIVIA
TIVIR
M BMAX
TTEIT4T
M BMAX
REE—F
EAMBMAX
TIVIR

2023%7RH14H
2023%7H10H
2023%7A7H
2023%7H4H
2023%6H29H
20234%F6H26H
2023%6H21H
2023%6H20H
2023%6H15H
2023%6H12H
2023%6HA5H
2023%6H2H
2023%6H1H
20234%5H25H
2023%5H18H
2023#5H10H
2023%5H8H
20234%5H85H
2023%F4H26H
2023%4A25H
2023%F4H17H
2023%F4H14H
2023%4R13H
2023%4A6H
2023%F4H4H
2023#3H28H
2023%3H27H
2023%3H24H
2023%3H23H
2023%#3A15H
2023%3H14H
2023%3A7H
2023%3H2H
2023%#2H21H
2023%2A17H
2023%2A13H
2023%2A7H
2023%2H6H
2023%1A31H
2023#1H30H
2023%1A27H
2023%#1H25H
2023%1H16H
2023%F1H4H
2022%12H26H
2022%12H21H

477,700HM
624,640M
592,650M
416,100H
396,240H
487,080M
660,860M
474,240H
418,950
558,880H
655,200M
387,800M
634,370H
212,850H
400,060M
440,960M
429,510M
253,920H
306,150H
253,000H
680,680M
524,560M
210,980H
359,320H
610,280M
278,880H
496,080M
400,810M
444,880HM
492,830M
439,600M
490,440M
344,160M
127,680H
296,970H
677,040M
539,550H
303,380H
412,920H
341,760H
290,140H
530,880H
389,080H
311,780H
246,620H
596,790H

796%
892%
1693%
1040%
1132%
812%
1101%
790%
1197%
931%
936%
970%
906%
532%
667%
735%
716%
423%
875%
633%
1134%
874%
527%
1027%
1017%
697%
827%
1002%
741%
821%
1099%
817%
574%
365%
495%
1693%
899%
758%
688%
570%
829%
442%
1112%
779%
705%
995%

17.04%—-28.14%
12.8%—48.81%
30.8%—43.9%
57115 —14.6f%
26.0f5—25.41%
11.0f5—36.91%
21.715—-38.21%
24.7f5—19.21%
72.6f%—10.5(%
33.3fE—11.21%
57.8f5—12.6f%
10.0f5—27.71%
15.9f%—80.31%
13.51%—21.54%
16.115—16.61%
26.5f%—20.8f%
10.3fE—41.71%
9.2f%—18.4f%

1461547 1%
11.0f—23.01%
11.9f5—-57.21%
33.2f5—15.81%
15. 715 -7.715

7.81%—69.11%

29.21%—20.91%
16.8f%—16.61%
39.8f%—31.21%
14.9f5—26.91%
44715 —8.31%

2791822115
28.0f5—15.71%
22.4f536.61%
14.45—-23.9%
8.0f%—26.6f%

69.5{%—5.7%

19.6f5—43.41%
32.715—16.51%
15.445—19.74%
31.0f5 11115
25.61%5—8.9%

37.2&-17.8f%
22.415—15.81%
45815 —14.21%
9.4f%—23.8f%

19.8%—20.9%
19.145—34.91%



TIVIR
ITEIT47
7Fravs
N BMAX
RAVE—R
RAUE—R
TIVIR
A—RYF
N BMAX
7ravs
7Fravs
RABHE—R
RA—=~Y7
TIVIR
RA—~RY7F
TIVIR
REF—F
EHBMAX
TIVIR
RABHE—R
RAVE—R
NAN—=TLAR
TIVIR
EMBMAX

2022412H20H
2022%12H16H
2022#%12A7H
2022411A830H
2022%11H25H8
2022%11A158
20224%11814H
2022%11A11H8
20224 10H31H
2022%10H25H
2022%10A18H
2022410H10H
20224%10H86H
202249H26H
202249H20H
202249H15H
2022%F9H6H
202248H29H
20224%8H24H
2022%8H8H
202248H4H
20224%7HA31H
2022%7AH31H
20224%7H30H

494,160H
597,800H
527,500H
405,000M
233,680H
341,550H
400,320M
844,580H
483,120H
683,550H
498,000M
192,390M
601,440H
696,960M
321,110H
739,860H
339,200H
292,600H
438,360M
276,320
195,750H
640,090H
504,000H
379,600H

824%
498%
528%
1157%
584%
854%
667%
1056%
1380%
684%
498%
481%
752%
1162%
401%
1233%
848%
836%
731%
691%
489%
1164%
840%
1085%

42 61 —11.6%
19.6{%—24 4f%
20.0f&5—21.11%
20.9{&-32.4{%
15.4{5—>12.71%
13.24%—20.71%
46.415—9.61%

58.3f%—24.21%
21.5(&E 24 4%
54 3{&—10.5%
33.2f%&—10.01%
30.3f5—5.31%

12.5(%—53.71%
29.4%39.61%
16.31{£—19.71%
46.61%—35.41%
12.81%—26.5(%
38.1{5—>14.0%
28.11%—15.61%
10.5(%—17.61%
10.8/%5—14.51%
16.94% —25.31%
21.9{&28.8{%
16.31—52.0%



